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PRMT:1:1: REROOF MBL HOME

XFOB:1:1: CHADWICK MH

BLDG:1:1: CHADWICK MH

000055103 Roof Replacement 12,500 02/24/2026

000052028 Generator 0 01/09/2025

29936 GARAGE 145 02/14/2012

7427 M H 60 07/30/1993

HX Base Yr

2360 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,625 115.9000 69.54 113,002 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 40,055

UOP 140 25 35 974

UOP 600 25 150 4,172

2,180 1,625 45,201

BAS= N24 UOP= N10 W60 S10 E60$ W60 S24 E34 UOP=  S10 E14N10
W14$ E26$.

BAS 24

60

24

34

26

UOP 10

60

10

60

UOP10

14

10

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 128

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,512

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 16 256.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,344

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 9,600

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,800

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

28,284

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


